Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
‘ Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
25th Revised Sheet No. 1
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
24th Revised Sheet No. B
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Residential Consumers
5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter
First 1,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $16.62
Next 9,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $8.35
. Next 10,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.75
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.33
Over 40,000 Galions per 1,000 Gailons $5.10
CANCELLED
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons JAN 012014
$835.00 Connection Fee 7 Séfiz:\‘/‘lf';‘é%gMpnzggl%N

Connections requiring a road bore under a four lane highway shall be assessed the additional
actual cost. :

Date of Issue 12/12/13

Date Effective 12/12/13
‘ 3 KENTUCKY
Pud £ PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

assecliBy JEFF R. DEROUEN
Signature of Officer - Chairman EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
TARIFF BRANCH
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission ot
of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00400 dated 12/12/13 M
. EFFECTIVE
12/12/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




. Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Bovd, C Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. No. 1
23rd Revised Sheet No. 2
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corportation
22nd Revised Sheet No. 2
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
1 inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $ 9177
Next 10,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $ 575
. Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $ 533
Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $ 510

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

CANCELLED

Date of Issue 12/12/13 JAN 0120t
KENTUCKY PUBLIC
Date Effective 12/12/13 SERVICE COMMISSION

Issued By /%“! ‘r f%’""’

Signature of Officer - Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commissio
of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00400 dated 12/12/13 L L

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

FFECTNE i
@ 12/12/2013

PURSUANT TQ 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (%)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. No. 1
21st Revised Sheet No. 3
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
Name of issuing Corporation
20th Revised Sheet No. 3
Classiflcation of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
1 1/2 inch Meter
First 20,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $149.27
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.33
Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.10
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
te of | 12/12/13 — i
Date of Issue  12/42/13 CANCELLED

Date Effective 12/12/13

Lol &Aoo

Signature of Officer - Chairman

Issued By

JAN 0 1 20%4

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

{ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00400 dated 12/12/13

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

12/12/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 {1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portlons of Boyd, Ca ohnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
21st Revised Sheet No. 4
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
20th Revised Sheet No. 4
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
2 Inch Meter
First 40,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill $255.87
Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.10
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
Date of Issue 12/12/1
CANCELLED

Date Effective 12[12[13»

Issued By lz‘[ s f%’"’—’ JAN 0 1 204

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
Signature of Officer - Chairman SERVICE COMMISSION

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission

of Kentucky In Case No. 2013-00400 dated 12/12/13 T ey

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

et it

EFFECTIVE

12/12/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
21st Revised Sheet No. 5
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
20th Revised Sheet No. 5
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
3 inch Meter
First 100,000 Gailons {Minimum B8ill) $561.87
Over 100,000 Gailons per 1,000 Gallons $5.10
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of Installation
Date of Issue M CANCELLED
Date Effective _12/12/13 JAN 0 1 2014

Issued By l%“\, -r f%"‘w

Signature of Officer - Chairman

Ken 1 JCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00400 dated 12/12/13

JEFF R. DERCUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt Kby

EFFECTIVE

12/12/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Bovd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Date of Issue 12/12/13

Date Effective 12/12/13

ﬂc[ff?é:w—'

Issued By

Community, Town, or City
P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
21st Revised Sheet No. [
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
20th Revised Sheet No. 6
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
4 Inch Meter
First 200,000 Galions {Minimum Bilf) $1,071.87
‘ Over 200,000 Galions per 1,000 Gallons $5.10
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
CANCELLED

JAN 0 1 20%

KEN 'UCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

Signature of Officer - Chairman

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commissiony
of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00400 dated 12/12/13

JEFF R. BERQUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Bt Kol

EFFECTIVE

12/12/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

12th Revised Sheet No. 7
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Name of lssuing Corporation
11th Revised Sheet No. 7

Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Wholesale Consumer

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be $4.80 per thousand gallons on all meters.

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Date of Issue 12/12/13

Date Effective 12/12/13

7 ol i CANCELLE
Issued By ﬂ,/ £ ¢ ] ED
Signature of Officer - Chairman JAN 0 1 2014
KEN | UCKY PUBLIC
issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission , SERVICE COMMISSION |

of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00400 dated 12/12/13

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DERCUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

12/12/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION g°(1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
12th Revised Sheet No. 8
. Big Sandy Water District ~ Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
11th Revised Sheet No. 8
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Wholesale Consumer
Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $4.80 per thousand gailons on all meters.
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 galions
Date of issue  12/12/13
C:"‘\"- N D
Date Effective 12/12/13 JAN 0 120%
Issued B /2«/ f ﬂ’w KENTUCKY PUBLIC
ssued By SERVICE COMMISSION

Signature of Officer - Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission
of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00400 dated 12/12/13

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

12/12/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 6:011 SECTION 8 (1)




